
Primary Care Visits
Specialty Visits

Prescriptions

Scan to visit their
website

PATIENT IMPACT
“A 65-year-old male patient came to the clinic struggling to keep his blood pressure under control and unable to
check his readings at home. Our provider saw the patient and educated him on the proper way to measure blood
pressure at home and provided a home monitoring device to capture his readings at home after taking the
medications prescribed. He returned 2 weeks later with a notebook containing weekly readings that allowed our
provided to adjust his medication dose and brought his measurements under normal limits.”

THE VALUE OF CARE

Specialty Care

SERVICES PROVIDED

PediatricsPrescription
Assistance

Primary Care   Case
Management 

Vision Screenings

Dental Care

ABOUT  FREE CLINIC
Lake County Free Clinic is a free clinic that serves the uninsured and underinsured of Northeast Ohio. The clinic is located in 
Painesville, OH. In 2024, Lake County Free Clinic saw 1,222 patients over a total of 4,727 visits! Their mission is to address 
the unmet healthcare needs of the residents of their community by providing quality medical and dental care.

A PROUD MEMBER OF

CHARITABLE 
HEALTHCARE
NETWORK

Acute Care Chronic Disease
Management

C O N N E C T
Scan these codes with your phone's
camera to stay connected with Lake
County Free!

Scan to connect
on Facebook

Laboratory Tests

2024 Services Value of Services

119
323

396

TOTAL

$895,230
$98,770
$114,988

$61,878

$5,569,478

2,205

20,546

$1,893,850
Education (Pharmacy, Disease, Prevention)

3,910
5,411

Vision Care

2,223 $333,800Other

CONNECT WITH LAKE COUNTY FREE CLINIC

Lake County Free Clinic is the only provider of no-cost medical and dental care to uninsured and underinsured
northeast Ohio residents. Please call (440) 352-8686  Ext. 2 for more information and to schedule a medical or

dental appointment. Please visit their website at www.lakefreeclinic.org. The Lake County Free Clinic is located
at 462 Chardon St., Painesville, OH 44077

305 $139,080Dental Care
Social Service/Case Management 599 $100,632

Outreach and Screenings 370
Insurance Enrollment 303

Other Tests 4,382
$1,173,000
$657,300
$55,500
$45,450




