LAKE COUNTY FREE CLINIC





ABOUT FREE CLINIC

Lake County Free Clinic is a free clinic that serves the uninsured and underinsured of Northeast Ohio. The clinic is located in Painesville, OH. In 2024, Lake County Free Clinic saw 1,222 patients over a total of 4,727 visits! Their mission is to address the unmet healthcare needs of the residents of their community by providing quality medical and dental care.

THE VALUE OF CARE



	2024 Services	Value of Services
Primary Care Visits	2,205	\$895,230
Specialty Visits	119	\$98,770
/ision Care	323	\$114,988
Dental Care	305	\$139,080
Social Service/Case Management	599	\$100,632
Other	2,223	\$333,800
Education (Pharmacy, Disease, Prevention)	396	\$61,878
Prescriptions	5,411	\$1,893,850
Laboratory Tests	3,910	\$1,173,000
Other Tests	4,382	\$657,300
Outreach and Screenings	370	\$55,500
Insurance Enrollment	303	\$45,450
TOTAL	20,546	\$5,569,47

SERVICES PROVIDED







Primary Care

Case Management

Dental Care







Specialty Care

Prescription Assistance

Pediatrics



Acute Care







Chronic Disease

Vision Screenings

PATIENT IMPACT

"A 65-year-old male patient came to the clinic struggling to keep his blood pressure under control and unable to check his readings at home. Our provider saw the patient and educated him on the proper way to measure blood pressure at home and provided a home monitoring device to capture his readings at home after taking the medications prescribed. He returned 2 weeks later with a notebook containing weekly readings that allowed our provided to adjust his medication dose and brought his measurements under normal limits."

CONNECT WITH LAKE COUNTY FREE CLINIC

Lake County Free Clinic is the only provider of no-cost medical and dental care to uninsured and underinsured northeast Ohio residents. Please call **(440) 352-8686 Ext. 2** for more information and to schedule a medical or dental appointment. Please visit their website at **www.lakefreeclinic.org**. The Lake County Free Clinic is located at 462 Chardon St., Painesville, OH 44077

CONNECT

Scan these codes with your phone's camera to stay connected with Lake County Free!







